Druckschraube

Druckschraube

Anschlussgewinde

Eigenschaften

Polyamid PA6 GF30
Pg, nach DIN 40430

Einzelteil zur Verwendung in
Kombination mit anderen

Komponenten
Temperaturbereich -30 °C
+100 °C
Schutzart abhangig von der Kombination mit
anderen Komponenten
Merkmale
WP RAL7035
A L SW1 H Di
Pg 7 8,5 13 13,5 7
Pg 9 8,5 16 13,5 9,5
Pg 11 10 19 15 11,5
Pg 13,5 10,5 21 15,5 13
Pg 16 11,5 23 17,5 15,5
Pg 21 13,5 30 19,5 20,5
Pg 29 14,5 40 21,5 27
Pg 36 17 50 25 34
Pg 42 18,5 55 27,5 41
Pg 48 18 60 27 45

SW1-A4 .

VPE

100
100
100
100
50
50
25
10

Jacob

Art.-Nr.

0807 PA
0809 PA
0811 PA
0813 PA
0816 PA
0821 PA
0829 PA
0836 PA
0842 PA
0848 PA

08xx PA
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